Updated to 9th June 2025
2025 Master Booking Sheet

Start Day

Fri Dec27 2023
Mon Dec 30 2023
FriJan 3
Mon Jan 6
Fri Jan 10
Mon Jan 13
Fri Jan 17
Mon Jan 20
Fri Jan 24
Mon Jan 27
Fri Jan 31
Mon Feb 3
Fri Feb 7
Mon Feb 10
Fri Feb 14
Mon Feb 17
Fri Feb 21
Mon Feb 24
Fri Feb 28
Mon Mar 3
Fri Mar 7
Wed Mar 12
Mon Mar 17
Sat Mar 22
Wed Mar 26
Tues Apr 1
Sun Apr 6
Fri Apr 11
Wed Apr 16
Mon Apr 21
Sat Apr 26
Thur May 1
Tues May 6
Sun May 11
Fri May 16
Wed May 21
Mon May 26
Sat May 31
Thur Jun 5
Tues Jun 10
Sun Jun 15

15GBP

*kk

Nights

Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y L A ~ L e S U e Y e S U N ¥ R S S R " B S VS )

NRV

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
575
575
575
575
690
575
575
575
575
690
575
655
655
690

Booked By: Sequence

Annie arrives 18/2

Annie leaves 25/2

SWP Simon & Christine

SWP Tim& Eileen, Jane & Brian

Huw

Easter

May 5 Bank Hiliday
Tim

Tim

May 26 Bank Holiday

Khalid

Khalid
Khalid



Fri Jun 20
Weds Jun 25
Mon Jun 30
Sat Jul 5
Thurs Jul 10
Tues Jul 15
Sun Jul 20
Fri Jul 25
Weds Jul 30
Mon Aug 4
Sat Aug 9
thurs Aug 14
Tues Aug 19
Sun Aug 24
Fri Aug 29
Weds Sept 3
Mon Sept 8
Sat Sept 13
Thurs Sept 18
Tues Sept 23
Sun Sept 28
Fri Oct 3
Weds Oct 8
Mon Oct 13
Sat Oct 18
Tues Oct 21
Sun Oct 26
Tues Oct 28
Sat Nov 16
Tues Nov 4
Sat Nov 8
Tues Nov 11
Sat Nov 15
Tues Nov 18
Sat Nov 22
Tues Nov 25
Sat Nov 29
Tues Dec 2
Sat Dec 6
Tues Dec 9
Sat Dec 11
Weds Dec 17
Weds Dec 24
Tues Dec 30

W N N9 b, bW R W R W R W R W R W AR W R W WLL L L L A A A A b W b i b i b b b b b b b i

Change of dates pls let Lawson and JF know directly.

690
755
755
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
755
690
690
690
690
575
575
400
400
400

820
820
820

David
David
David
Bob
Bob
PDQ
PDQ
Annie
Annie
Tim
Tim
Tim
Brian
Brian
Brian
Huw
Huw
Huw
Peter
Peter
PDQ
PDQ

Khalid

Annie

Annie

Dec 1 St Andrews Day



NOTE: AGM 1998: IF OCCUPATION CANCELLED WI" WITHIN 8 WEEKS OF DUE DATE
THE OCCUPANCY CHARGE IS DUE AND NRV WILL BE DEBITED. OUTSIDE PRIME TIME
THEN SAME APPLIES WITHIN 2 WEEKS. IF DUE TO ILLNESS THIS IS DISCRETIONARY
IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PERSON CANCELLING TO TELL ALL MEMBERS

If another member takes a cancelled slot cancelled within these boundaries, NRV will be split but occupancy costs will be accrued by th



24/25 pecking order

PDQ 400
RTS 820
David 1575
Tim 1640
Khalid 1640
Peter 1725
Lawson 2000
Annie 2200
Huw 2440
Simon 2460
Brian 2530

Round one: Two slots plus, if required, 1 pencil
Round two: Confirm pencil if still available and up to two further slots
Occupancy fees (per night) should be paid in advance of departure for the house.

30 GBP for 1-2 people

35GBP for 3-4 people

40GBP for 5-6 people

50 GBP for 7+

If you are unable to occupy for an entire booking you are still liable for the void occupancy fee
Guests occupying the house independently under members' cognizance, when you are not present
and subject to our rules, must pay a surcharge of 50% on daily occupancy fees, viz:

45 GBP for 1-2 people
52.50GBP for 3-4 people
60GBP for 5-6 people
75 GBP for 7+

Next AGM will be on January 25, 2026 at Derrydown Farm, St Mary Bourne, Hampshire SP11 6BS









