Updated to 9th June 2025

2025 Master Booking Sheet

Start Day Nights NRV Booked By: Sequence

15GBP

Fri Dec27 2023		3		
Mon Dec 30 2023		4		
Fri Jan 3		3		
Mon Jan 6		4		
Fri Jan 10		3		
Mon Jan 13		4		
Fri Jan 17		3		
Mon Jan 20		4		
Fri Jan 24		3		
Mon Jan 27		4		
Fri Jan 31		3		
Mon Feb 3		4		
Fri Feb 7		3		
Mon Feb 10		4		
Fri Feb 14		3		
Mon Feb 17		4		Annie arrives 18/2
Fri Feb 21		3		
Mon Feb 24		4		Annie leaves 25/2
Fri Feb 28		3		
Mon Mar 3		4		
Fri Mar 7		5	400	
Wed Mar 12		5	400	
Mon Mar 17		5	400	SWP Simon & Christine
Sat Mar 22		5	400	
Wed Mar 26		5	400	SWP Tim& Eileen, Jane & Brian
Tues Apr 1		5	400	
Sun Apr 6		5	400	
Fri Apr 11	***	5	575	Huw
Wed Apr 16		5	575	Easter
Mon Apr 21		5	575	
Sat Apr 26		5	575	
Thur May 1		5	690	May 5 Bank Hiliday
Tues May 6		5	575	Tim
Sun May 11		5	575	Tim
Fri May 16		5	575	
Wed May 21		5	575	
Mon May 26		5	690	May 26 Bank Holiday
Sat May 31		5	575	•
Thur Jun 5		5	655	Khalid
Tues Jun 10		5	655	Khalid
Sun Jun 15		5	690	Khalid

Fri Jun 20	5	690	David
Weds Jun 25	5	755	David
Mon Jun 30	5	755	David
Sat Jul 5	5	820	Bob
Thurs Jul 10	5	820	Bob
Tues Jul 15	5	820	PDQ
Sun Jul 20	5	820	PDQ
Fri Jul 25	5	820	Annie
Weds Jul 30	5	820	Annie
Mon Aug 4	5	820	Tim
Sat Aug 9	5	820	Tim
thurs Aug 14	5	820	Tim
Tues Aug 19	5	820	Brian
Sun Aug 24	5	820	Brian
Fri Aug 29	5	755	Brian
Weds Sept 3	5	690	Huw
Mon Sept 8	5	690	Huw
Sat Sept 13	5	690	Huw
Thurs Sept 18	5	690	Peter
Tues Sept 23	5	575	Peter
Sun Sept 28	5	575	PDQ
Fri Oct 3	5	400	PDQ
Weds Oct 8	5	400	
Mon Oct 13	5	400	Khalid
Sat Oct 18	3		Annie
Tues Oct 21	4		Annie
Sun Oct 26	3		
Tues Oct 28	4		
Sat Nov 16	3		
Tues Nov 4	4		
Sat Nov 8	3		
Tues Nov 11	4		
Sat Nov 15	3		
Tues Nov 18	4		
Sat Nov 22	3		
Tues Nov 25	4		
Sat Nov 29	3		Dec 1 St Andrews Day
Tues Dec 2	4		
Sat Dec 6	3		
Tues Dec 9	4		
Sat Dec 11	4		
Weds Dec 17	7	820	
Weds Dec 24	6	820	
Tues Dec 30	3	820	

Change of dates pls let Lawson and JF know directly.

NOTE: AGM 1998: IF OCCUPATION CANCELLED WITWITHIN 8 WEEKS OF DUE DATE THE OCCUPANCY CHARGE IS DUE AND NRV WILL BE DEBITED. OUTSIDE PRIME TIME THEN SAME APPLIES WITHIN 2 WEEKS. IF DUE TO ILLNESS THIS IS DISCRETIONARY IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE PERSON CANCELLING TO TELL ALL MEMBERS

If another member takes a cancelled slot cancelled within these boundaries, NRV will be split but occupancy costs will be accrued by th

24/25	pecking order
PDQ	400
RTS	820
David	1575
Tim	1640
Khalid	1640
Peter	1725
Lawson	2000
Annie	2200
Huw	2440
Simon	2460
Brian	2530

Round one: Two slots plus, if required, 1 pencil

Round two: Confirm pencil if still available and up to two further slots

Occupancy fees (per night) should be paid in advance of departure for the house.

30 GBP for 1-2 people 35GBP for 3-4 people 40GBP for 5-6 people 50 GBP for 7+

If you are unable to occupy for an entire booking you are still liable for the void occupancy fee Guests occupying the house independently under members' cognizance, when you are not present and subject to our rules, must pay a surcharge of 50% on daily occupancy fees, viz:

45 GBP for 1-2 people 52.50GBP for 3-4 people 60GBP for 5-6 people 75 GBP for 7+

Next AGM will be on January 25, 2026 at Derrydown Farm, St Mary Bourne, Hampshire SP11 6BS